
Dewey Minnaert Invite Boys Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Osseo 00:17:41.20 47

2 Eagan 00:18:24.19 83

3 East Ridge 00:18:40.08 107

4 Mahtomedi 00:18:46.76 138

5 Park 00:18:48.48 139

6 Burnsville 00:19:31.35 167

7 St. Thomas Academy 00:19:09.74 174

8 St. Croix Preparatory Academy 00:19:26.57 195

9 Tartan 00:19:46.79 235

10 Hastings 00:19:49.30 244

11 Woodbury 00:20:15.60 279

12 Cretin-Derham Hall 00:21:36.66 317

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Dewey Minnaert Invite Boys Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Osseo 00:17:41.20 8 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 245 Cade Sanvik 00:15:53.94 1

2 7 244 Ben Sanvik 00:17:52.73 7

3 10 243 Quinlan Rundquist 00:18:03.32 10

4 11 247 Colin Vaughn 00:18:04.73 11

5 18 242 Ty Prokop 00:18:31.29 18

6 22 246 Ty Swanson 00:18:45.00 (22)

7 23 238 Gabriel Arends 00:18:46.99 (23)

2 Eagan 00:18:24.19 10 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 210 Patrick Barry 00:18:04.93 12

2 13 214 Owen Helgeson 00:18:05.75 13

3 15 218 Aaron Luu 00:18:27.62 15

4 17 213 Noah Daniel 00:18:29.43 17

5 26 219 Param Thakkar 00:18:53.19 26

6 35 215 Zach Herme 00:19:10.85 (35)

7 47 212 Kaid Cabrera 00:19:27.42 (46)

3 East Ridge 00:18:40.08 8 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 229 Nate Schultz 00:17:50.08 6

2 21 223 Aaron Devine 00:18:44.30 21

3 25 230 Ryan Soenen 00:18:52.99 25

4 27 226 Connor McNiesh 00:18:55.46 27

5 28 227 Gavin Mestery 00:18:57.57 28

6 36 224 John Gramer 00:19:13.21 (36)

7 44 222 Matthew Carlsen 00:19:22.56 (43)

4 Mahtomedi 00:18:46.76 7 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 233 William Lieberman 00:17:53.14 8

2 14 232 John Gibbens 00:18:12.10 14

3 24 236 Wyatt Siess 00:18:51.21 24

4 45 234 Ryan Pavlick 00:19:22.91 44

5 50 235 Hayden Schaefer 00:19:34.46 48

6 51 237 Matthew Studenski 00:19:35.64 (49)

7 74 231 Evan Carion 00:21:10.04 (66)

5 Park 00:18:48.48 10 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 256 Gavin Stauffer 00:17:20.59 3

2 31 255 Bronson Stachowiak 00:19:05.63 31

3 33 253 Nicholas McDonald 00:19:09.00 33

4 34 252 Tyler Krogman 00:19:10.07 34

5 39 248 Mason Allen 00:19:17.10 38

6 40 250 Eli Firchau 00:19:19.22 (39)

7 52 254 Henry Schluetter 00:19:36.63 (50)

6 Burnsville 00:19:31.35 5 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 372 Quinn Hess 00:17:42.68 4

2 9 376 Lliam Merrel 00:17:55.99 9
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Dewey Minnaert Invite Boys Varsity

3 19 202 Shareef Oty 00:18:43.50 19

4 67 370 Calvin Chhuoy 00:20:37.11 59

5 85 381 Joseph Wold 00:22:37.47 76

7 St. Thomas Academy 00:19:09.74 7 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 269 Vincent Audette 00:18:43.70 20

2 30 271 Evan Lloyd 00:19:05.43 30

3 37 268 Luke Audette 00:19:13.53 37

4 43 270 Adam Husaby 00:19:20.85 42

5 46 274 Owen Schlehuber 00:19:25.22 45

6 63 273 Drew Ryan 00:20:11.04 (56)

7 64 272 Hunter Mawn 00:20:16.50 (57)

8 St. Croix Preparatory Academy 00:19:26.57 9 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 266 Aidan Welsh 00:17:45.40 5

2 16 260 Jack Reedy 00:18:28.58 16

3 54 263 Emmerson Siefken 00:19:40.39 51

4 65 261 Elliott Schroeder 00:20:19.22 58

5 73 265 Harsh Tandon 00:20:59.26 65

6 79 267 Henry Zeimet 00:21:31.25 (71)

7 80 262 Drew Schutte 00:21:40.62 (72)

9 Tartan 00:19:46.79 5 235

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 276 Nicholas Holton 00:16:45.87 2

2 42 277 Josh Krummel 00:19:19.63 41

3 68 278 Kyle Nilson 00:20:37.52 60

4 70 279 Noah Piepgras 00:20:40.33 62

5 78 2744 Colton Holleschau 00:21:30.58 70

10 Hastings 00:19:49.30 9 244

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 2824 Noah Quigley Quigley 00:19:02.01 29

2 48 2811 Max Albertson Albertson 00:19:27.83 47

3 56 2831 Josiah Trost Trost 00:19:55.09 52

4 60 2825 Aiden Reuter Reuters 00:20:02.47 55

5 69 2818 Aaron Herber Herber 00:20:39.10 61

6 82 2819 Tristan Herbst Herbst 00:21:53.80 (74)

7 83 2812 Brock Bauer Bauer 00:21:54.00 (75)

11 Woodbury 00:20:15.60 7 279

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 312 Kavin Yedlapalli 00:19:19.43 40

2 58 307 Colin Wenzel 00:19:57.80 53

3 59 289 Brendan Fehey 00:20:00.88 54

4 72 300 Vikram Narra 00:20:45.72 64

5 76 305 Simon Theodros 00:21:14.16 68

6 77 292 Joshua Grall 00:21:18.84 (69)

7 81 291 Caleb Franzen 00:21:50.63 (73)

12 Cretin-Derham Hall 00:21:36.66 5 317

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 32 207 Sam Larson 00:19:07.58 32

2 71 208 Liam McLay 00:20:42.05 63

3 75 205 Fox Galioto 00:21:10.85 67

4 88 206 Theodore Johnson 00:23:30.71 77
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5 89 209 Owen Sargent 00:23:32.09 78
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Dewey Minnaert Invite Boys Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 245 Cade Sanvik JR 00:15:53.94 Osseo

2 2 276 Nicholas Holton SR 00:16:45.87 Tartan

3 3 256 Gavin Stauffer SO 00:17:20.59 Park

4 4 372 Quinn Hess JR 00:17:42.68 Burnsville

5 5 266 Aidan Welsh JR 00:17:45.40 St. Croix Preparatory Academy

6 6 229 Nate Schultz JR 00:17:50.08 East Ridge

7 7 244 Ben Sanvik FR 00:17:52.73 Osseo

8 8 233 William Lieberman JR 00:17:53.14 Mahtomedi

9 9 376 Lliam Merrel FR 00:17:55.99 Burnsville

10 10 243 Quinlan Rundquist SO 00:18:03.32 Osseo

11 11 247 Colin Vaughn SR 00:18:04.73 Osseo

12 12 210 Patrick Barry JR 00:18:04.93 Eagan

13 13 214 Owen Helgeson SR 00:18:05.75 Eagan

14 14 232 John Gibbens SR 00:18:12.10 Mahtomedi

15 15 218 Aaron Luu SR 00:18:27.62 Eagan

16 16 260 Jack Reedy SR 00:18:28.58 St. Croix Preparatory Academy

17 17 213 Noah Daniel SO 00:18:29.43 Eagan

18 18 242 Ty Prokop JR 00:18:31.29 Osseo

19 19 202 Shareef Oty SR 00:18:43.50 Burnsville

20 20 269 Vincent Audette SO 00:18:43.70 St. Thomas Academy

21 21 223 Aaron Devine SO 00:18:44.30 East Ridge

22 (22) 246 Ty Swanson JR 00:18:45.00 Osseo

23 (23) 238 Gabriel Arends SR 00:18:46.99 Osseo

24 24 236 Wyatt Siess SR 00:18:51.21 Mahtomedi

25 25 230 Ryan Soenen JR 00:18:52.99 East Ridge

26 26 219 Param Thakkar SO 00:18:53.19 Eagan

27 27 226 Connor McNiesh JR 00:18:55.46 East Ridge

28 28 227 Gavin Mestery 8th 00:18:57.57 East Ridge

29 29 2824 Noah Quigley Quigley JR 00:19:02.01 Hastings

30 30 271 Evan Lloyd SR 00:19:05.43 St. Thomas Academy

31 31 255 Bronson Stachowiak SR 00:19:05.63 Park

32 32 207 Sam Larson FR 00:19:07.58 Cretin-Derham Hall

33 33 253 Nicholas McDonald SR 00:19:09.00 Park

34 34 252 Tyler Krogman SR 00:19:10.07 Park

35 (35) 215 Zach Herme JR 00:19:10.85 Eagan

36 (36) 224 John Gramer SO 00:19:13.21 East Ridge

37 37 268 Luke Audette SR 00:19:13.53 St. Thomas Academy

38 0 240 Keiran Hollingshead JR 00:19:14.65 Osseo

39 38 248 Mason Allen SR 00:19:17.10 Park

40 (39) 250 Eli Firchau FR 00:19:19.22 Park

41 40 312 Kavin Yedlapalli SO 00:19:19.43 Woodbury

42 41 277 Josh Krummel SR 00:19:19.63 Tartan

43 42 270 Adam Husaby SR 00:19:20.85 St. Thomas Academy

44 (43) 222 Matthew Carlsen 8th 00:19:22.56 East Ridge

45 44 234 Ryan Pavlick SR 00:19:22.91 Mahtomedi

46 45 274 Owen Schlehuber JR 00:19:25.22 St. Thomas Academy

47 (46) 212 Kaid Cabrera SO 00:19:27.42 Eagan

48 47 2811 Max Albertson Albertson SR 00:19:27.83 Hastings

49 0 217 Robert Kellogg SR 00:19:31.42 Eagan

50 48 235 Hayden Schaefer SR 00:19:34.46 Mahtomedi

51 (49) 237 Matthew Studenski FR 00:19:35.64 Mahtomedi
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Dewey Minnaert Invite Boys Varsity

52 (50) 254 Henry Schluetter SR 00:19:36.63 Park

53 0 2633 Everett Creighton JR 00:19:39.64 East Ridge

54 51 263 Emmerson Siefken SR 00:19:40.39 St. Croix Preparatory Academy

55 0 216 Mason Hoekenga JR 00:19:45.75 Eagan

56 52 2831 Josiah Trost Trost JR 00:19:55.09 Hastings

57 0 257 Jack Weir JR 00:19:56.92 Park

58 53 307 Colin Wenzel JR 00:19:57.80 Woodbury

59 54 289 Brendan Fehey FR 00:20:00.88 Woodbury

60 55 2825 Aiden Reuter Reuters FR 00:20:02.47 Hastings

61 0 211 Connor Boyd FR 00:20:03.08 Eagan

62 0 251 Justin Kasa SR 00:20:06.11 Park

63 (56) 273 Drew Ryan SO 00:20:11.04 St. Thomas Academy

64 (57) 272 Hunter Mawn SR 00:20:16.50 St. Thomas Academy

65 58 261 Elliott Schroeder FR 00:20:19.22 St. Croix Preparatory Academy

66 0 249 Fischer Engberg FR 00:20:22.98 Park

67 59 370 Calvin Chhuoy JR 00:20:37.11 Burnsville

68 60 278 Kyle Nilson SR 00:20:37.52 Tartan

69 61 2818 Aaron Herber Herber SR 00:20:39.10 Hastings

70 62 279 Noah Piepgras SR 00:20:40.33 Tartan

71 63 208 Liam McLay JR 00:20:42.05 Cretin-Derham Hall

72 64 300 Vikram Narra SO 00:20:45.72 Woodbury

73 65 265 Harsh Tandon FR 00:20:59.26 St. Croix Preparatory Academy

74 (66) 231 Evan Carion SO 00:21:10.04 Mahtomedi

75 67 205 Fox Galioto FR 00:21:10.85 Cretin-Derham Hall

76 68 305 Simon Theodros JR 00:21:14.16 Woodbury

77 (69) 292 Joshua Grall SR 00:21:18.84 Woodbury

78 70 2744 Colton Holleschau JR 00:21:30.58 Tartan

79 (71) 267 Henry Zeimet SO 00:21:31.25 St. Croix Preparatory Academy

80 (72) 262 Drew Schutte SR 00:21:40.62 St. Croix Preparatory Academy

81 (73) 291 Caleb Franzen 8th 00:21:50.63 Woodbury

82 (74) 2819 Tristan Herbst Herbst FR 00:21:53.80 Hastings

83 (75) 2812 Brock Bauer Bauer FR 00:21:54.00 Hastings

84 0 2828 Parker Stoltz Stolz FR 00:22:31.78 Hastings

85 76 381 Joseph Wold JR 00:22:37.47 Burnsville

86 0 2826 Jacob Sinclair Sinclair FR 00:22:56.17 Hastings

87 0 2711 Sam Chamberlain 7th 00:22:59.45 St. Croix Preparatory Academy

88 77 206 Theodore Johnson JR 00:23:30.71 Cretin-Derham Hall

89 78 209 Owen Sargent FR 00:23:32.09 Cretin-Derham Hall

90 0 2717 Ken Reeh SR 00:23:47.84 St. Croix Preparatory Academy
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